	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CCSMA121-MM-086F-120
	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120 (Crystek Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            CCSMA121-MM-086F-120
		    Manufacturer:
            Crystek Corporation
		    Description:
            RF CABLE FLEX 086 ST/RA 120"
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 99.78000 (This price is for reference only)
		 CCSMA121-MM-086F-120 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CCSMA121-MM-086F-120  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PK-20N38PQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 3-28VDC PCB
PN-1329-MB Bud Industries  BOX POLY 8.74X5.75X2.95" GRY
NBF-32406 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PBT 7.87X3.93X2.75" GRY
R100-062-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 2.6X2.6X1.6" GREY
1414PHKLP Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12.0X10.0X5.0" GREY
N1A30309 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X30X9" GREY
BS100645 Panduit Corp  STRAP BRAIDED BONDING 1HOLE
6278879-5 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125UM RIS MTRJ 5M1
0210390703 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" 1MM 4POS
0152680760 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
0151660766 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 9 CKTS LGT 30
0210200824 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 0.50MM 13POS
0210391024 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .229M 31POS
0151670574 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 38 CKTS LGT 305
0210201027 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 31POS
8815060000 Weidmuller  CABLE
PS564-AB-0203-S Parlex Corp  CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 8"
M3CCK-2606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC26K/MC26M/MKC26K
M3CGK-2618R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC26K/MC26M/MCS26K
M3UMK-5060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS50K/MC50F/MCG50K
PLT3H-TL Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HEAVY NAT 11.4"
MBH-TLR316 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE 316 STL .31"W 250'/RL
FP-301-3/16-RED-100' 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/16-100' RED
CF4258-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
1300950127 Molex Connector Corporation  ROTATING EYE HVYPS1.00-2" 20"
2178-LS+81 3M  FIBR OPT SPLICE CASE GND NO TRAY
181-32009 HellermannTyton  SLOTTED WALL DUCT 3X2
FRSPJC44YL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT JUNCTION SPILL-OVER
IULNK211-1REC4-38389-60 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
3120-F621-P7T1-W02D-12A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 50VDC
T12-221SN-2 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 240VAC 28VDC
0505012.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST-ACT 450V 3AB 12A AXL
PTVS30VS1UR,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SOD123W
TGL41-10A-E3/97 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC MELF
SMBG8.0CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC SMB
SMDA03CE3/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 9VC 8SOIC
30KPA260E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 260VWM P600
MPLAD15KP16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC PLAD
MXLPLAD30KP160A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC PLAD
P6SMBJ7.5A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC SMB
	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120  keywords
	    	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120
	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120  Crystek Corporation
	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120  pdf
	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120  datasheet
	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120  price
	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120  distributor
	electronic components CCSMA121-MM-086F-120
	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120  Cable Assemblies
	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120  RF CABLE FLEX 086 ST/RA 120"
	CCSMA121-MM-086F-120
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .